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CLASSROOM, SERVICES &

ADMINISTRATIVE BUILDINGS
RESIDENCE HALLS
PARKING

RESTRICTED/CONSTRUCTION

BUS STOP

BUILDINGS

No.

N W s

12.
13.
14.
15.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Name

Hawkins Hall

Ward Hall

Kehoe Admin. Building
Harrington Hall

Olive Mason Flynt House
Center Study Canada &
Institute on Québec St.
Macdonough Hall
Memorial Hall

Saranac Hall (College Store)
Macomb Hall

Kent Hall

Redcay Hall

Hudson Hall Main
Champlain Valley Hall
Mason Hall

Sibley Hall

Clinton Dining Hall
Hood Hall
deFredenburgh Hall

24.
25
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
38.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.
40.
49.
51.
52.
53

ﬁ EMERGENCY TELEPHONE \5‘_7
@ LOADING ZONE
A ACCESSIBLE DISABLED PARKING -7(\
F FACULTY/STAFF PARKING 24/7
* NO PARKING MIDNIGHT - 6A
a ELECTRIC VEHICLE CHARGING
\Y VISITOR PARKING
Moffitt Hall
Central Heating Plant

Service Building

Service Garage

Yokum Hall

Myers Fine Arts Building
Wilson Hall

Beaumont Hall

Angell College Center
Whiteface Hall
Algonquin Dining Hall
Adirondack Hall

Banks Hall

Health Center/University
Police

Field House

Feinberg Library

102 Broad Street
Hudson Annex

Grounds Maint. Storage
Au Sable Hall

PARKING
FACULTY/STAFF LOTS
2.  Hawkins*(V)

4. Redcay(V)

5.  Hudson*

6 Hudson Annex*
7 Beaumont*(V)
9. Yokum*

11. Myers*(V)

15. Memorial*

16. Saranac*

19. Sibley*

22. Sibley*

23. Sibley*

24. Service(F)

25. Adirondack*
26. Service(F)

28. Feinberg(V)
29. Field House(F)

STATE UNIVERSITY OF NEW YORK

- PLATTSBURGH.
. / i

OFF-CAMPUS STUDENT LOTS

1.
3.

4A.

8.

12.
21.
27.

ON-CAMPUS STUDENT LOTS
13.
14.
18.
20.

President*(V)
AuSable*(V)
Redcay*(V)
Beaumont*
Myers*(V)
Sibley(V)
Banks(V)

Macdonough(V)
Harrington(V)
Towers(V)
Sibley(V)

—

d
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TIME RESTRICTED LOTS AND AREAS

10. Kehoe Admin (15-min)*

16A.Saranac Hall/College Store (30-min)*

ALL Field House Front (dawn to dusk only)

ALL Loading Zones for delivery only (20-min w/flashers)

Field House
Ronald B. Stafford

Ice Arena

Indoor/Outdoor Tracks
Soccer/Lacrosse Field

Chip Cummings
Baseball Field
Softball Field

RESTRICTED AREAS

XX Podium (special use tag required)

XX Access Roads at Kent Hall, Kehoe, and Tower Way
(no parking or stopping)

ALL Service Areas (state vehicle or service tag required)

ALL Reserved for Persons with Disabilities






